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Spring 2026         Online
Professional Development Schedule
Spring Prep & Q&A Session  Two Wednesdays to choose from:
12:00-1:00 pm, January 14  or  3:00-4:00 pm, January 28  |  For anyone part of the DRDP process

From Assessment to Action Part 3: Planning with a Purpose
3:00-4:00 pm Monday, February 2  |  For assessors

LUDIA Series Part 1: UDL foundations
12:00-1:00 pm Tuesday, February 10  |  For assessors

Effective collaboration & Observation
2:00-3:00 pm Wednesday, February 11  |  For anyone part of the DRDP process

LUDIA Series Part 2: Introduction to LUDIA
12:00-1:00 pm Tuesday, February 17  |  For assessors

Async Data Dig Training  A DRAccessLearn.org account is needed to participate
12:00-1:00 pm Friday, February 20, 2026  |  For administrators who handle Indicator 7 data

Effective Collaboration & Observation
12:00-1:00 pm Wednesday, February 25  |  For anyone part of the DRDP process

From Assessment to Action Part 4: From Data to Action
3:00-4:00 pm Monday, March 2  |  For assessors

LUDIA Series Part 3: Understanding DRDP Reports
12:00-1:00 pm Tuesday, March 3  |  For assessors

LUDIA Series Part 4: Using LUDIA & DRDP for lesson Design
12:00-1:00 pm Tuesday, March 10  |  For assessors

Q&A for TA  Two Wednesdays to choose from:
12:00-1:00 pm, March 11  or  2:00-3:00 pm, March 25 |  For DR Access account users

Preparing for Transitions  Two Wednesdays to choose from:
12:00-1:00 pm, April 8  or  2:00-3:00 pm, April 22 |  For assessors and administrators

Sneak Peak at DRDP 2025  Two times to choose from:
12:00-1:00 pm Tuesday, May 5  or  3:00-4:00 pm Tuesday, May 5 |  For anyone

Reflect on DRDP Process  Two Wednesdays to choose from:
12:00-1:00 pm, May 13  or  2:00-3:00 pm, May 27 |  For assessors and DR Access account users

draccess.org  info@draccess.org  1-800-673-9220  linkedin  instagram  facebook  pinterest  bluesky
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